Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$217,218.16

($543.09)
$18.68
$212.30

$216,906.05

YTD Total
$1,770,384.39
$231.21
($4,426.68)
$69.66
$85,926.51

$1,852,185.09
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $35,172.62 $355,930.67
Delinquent Taxes $62.12
Interest $3.86 $17.98
Total $35,176.48 $356,010.77
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$480,659.10

($1,201.82)
$71.57
$334.50

$479,863.35

YTD Total
$2,755,988.43
$17.99
($6,890.23)
$73.28
$134,665.27

$2,883,854.74
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $75,257.82 $448,959.10
Delinquent Taxes $5.00
Interest $11.76 $12.24
Total $75,269.58 $448,976.34
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