



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$217,218.16	\$1,770,384.39
Delinquent Taxes		\$231.21
Fees	(\$543.09)	(\$4,426.68)
Interest	\$18.68	\$69.66
Specific Ownership	\$212.30	\$85,926.51
Total	\$216,906.05	\$1,852,185.09



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$35,172.62	\$355,930.67
Delinquent Taxes		\$62.12
Interest	\$3.86	\$17.98
Total	\$35,176.48	\$356,010.77



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$480,659.10	\$2,755,988.43
Delinquent Taxes		\$17.99
Fees	(\$1,201.82)	(\$6,890.23)
Interest	\$71.57	\$73.28
Specific Ownership	\$334.50	\$134,665.27
Total	\$479,863.35	\$2,883,854.74



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$75,257.82	\$448,959.10
Delinquent Taxes		\$5.00
Interest	\$11.76	\$12.24
Total	\$75,269.58	\$448,976.34